nest it.
we stock it.26
(-G) Gray
Top
(-M) Mahogany
Top
(-C) Cherry
Top

Band
Prices below are for -G, -C, -M & -E tops only.
How to Order
Training Table Item# - Laminate Code - Paint Code
Example =   OFD-7224PG-C-BS
"T" Leg/
Post Color is
(-BS) Brushed
Silver
Bench it End
Legs can
be (-BLK) Black,
(-BS) Brushed Silver
or
(-WH) White
Post Leg with Casters Training Tables
OFD-4824PC - Post Leg 48" x  24" Training Table ..List $534
OFD-6024PC - Post Leg 60" x 24" Training Table ...List $618
OFD-7224PC - Post Leg 72" x 24" Training Table ...List $664
Post Leg with Glides Training Tables
OFD-4824PG - Post Leg 48" x  24" Training Table . List $534
OFD-6024PG - Post Leg 60" x 24" Training Table .. List $618
OFD-7224PG - Post Leg 72" x 24" Training Table .. List $664
Bench it End Leg with Glides Training Tables
OFD-4824BI - BI End Leg 48" x  24" Training Table .. List $683
OFD-6024BI - BI End Leg 60" x 24" Training Table ... List $728
OFD-7224BI - BI End Leg 72" x 24" Training Table ... List $774
T- Leg with Casters Training Tables
OFD-4824TC - “T” Leg 48" x  24" Training Table ... List $514
OFD-6024TC - “T” Leg 60" x 24" Training Table .... List $598
OFD-7224TC - “T” Leg 72" x 24" Training Table .... List $644
T- Leg with Glides Training Tables
OFD-4824TG - “T” Leg 48" x  24" Training Table ...List $514
OFD-6024TG - “T” Leg 60" x 24" Training Table....List $598
OFD-7224TG - “T” Leg 72" x 24" Training Table....List $644
(Bench it tables come with troughs.)
OFD-BI4872WST-BS - BI Work Surface Cable Trough 46"-72" ......List $125
OFD-BI4872WST-WH - BI Work Surface Cable Trough 46"-72" ....List $125
Bench It Adjustable Cable Trough
Modesty Screens - 1/4" Sea Board
OFD-BI1864SB
Modesty Screen, for
72" Work Surface,
18"Hx64"W
List $300
OFD-BI1846SB
Modesty Screen, for
60" Work Surface,
18"Hx46"W
List $251
OFD-BI1858SB
Modesty Screen, for
66" Work Surface,
18"Hx58"W
List $281
(Modesty screens mount to the underside of the
worksurface)
(3) Brackets included for ALL Screens
Silver Gray
Sea Board
White
Sea Board
1/4" Modesty Screens
-200 -100
-G -C -M -E
(See next page for Collaborate it Top Options and Pricing)
we stock it.28
train it.
Post Leg with Casters  Training Tables
OFD-4824PC - Post Leg 48" x 24" Training Table ....List $661
OFD-4830PC - Post Leg 48" x 30" Training Table ....List $761
OFD-6024PC - Post Leg 60" x 24" Training Table ....List $770
OFD-6030PC - Post Leg 60" x 30" Training Table ....List $850

grommet
Prices below are for -6307, -8827, -459 and -WNB tops only.
How to Order
Training Table Item# - Laminate Code - Paint Code
Example =   OFD-7224PG-6307-BS
Bench it End
Legs can
be (-BLK) Black,
 (-BS) Brushed Silver
or
(-WH) White
(Bench it tables come with troughs.)
Collaborate it Laminate Choices
Walnut Block
Laminate
-WNB
Brite White
Laminate
-459
Burnt Strand
Laminate
-6307
Sarum Twill
Laminate
-8827
OFD-TOP4824M - 48”x24” with a 21/4” Center Grommet ...........List $325
OFD-TOP6024M - 60"x24" with two 21/4" Grommets .................List $395
OFD-TOP6624M - 66"x24" with two 21/4" Grommets .................List $525
OFD-TOP7224M - 72"x24" with two 21/4" Grommets .................List $535
Train it Training Tables | Typicals
Collaborate it
tops
do not gang